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SPECIFICATIONS
Lightsource Type:

System Power [W]:
CCT (Color Temperature):
CRI / Ra:

Lumen LED (tc=25):
Beam Angle:

Lens (Diffuser):
System Voltage [V]:
Connection:
Lifetime [h]:

Color:

Height [mm]:
Width [mm]:

A++ -

LED (built in)
28W

3000K

80

3100lm

20

Clear

230V 50Hz
Track 3-Circuit
L80B50: 50.000 h
Black

197mm

94mm

109
1056

15

059
088

094

197

The Tube with its very modern design has rapidly become a favorite
amongst designers. This model has a high efficiency reflector
producing a lot of light at a very modest level of power
consumption. The Tube is very flexible and offers great
possibilities for true designers light in stores.
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